Enjoy a 15-minute Water Taxi ride across Elliott
Bay to Seacrest Park while viewing the beauty of
the Northwest.

Take a leisurely stroll along the West Seattle v
waterfront (or hop a free shuttle) to Alki Beach

to enjoy restaurants, the sandy beach, the

Alki lighthouse, and picturesque views of the
Seattle skyline.

Explore the waterfront parks, just a short
walk from our dock, or rent a bike or kayak
for the day. Take your time (see schedule on
reverse)—and bring your camera!

kg King County
Water Taxi

www.kingcounty.gov/watertaxi




2018 Sailing Schedule (through October 28)

Departs
Pier 52

K

Monday-Friday

5:55
6:30
7:05
7:40
8:15
8:50
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:25
4:05
4:45
5:25
6:05
6:45
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:45

Saturday-Sunday

Departs Departs Departs
Seacrest Park Pier 52 Seacrest Park
6:15 8:30 9:00
6:50 9:30 10:00
7:25 10:30 11:00
8:00 11:30 12:00
8:35 12:30 1:00
9:10 1:30 2:00
11:00 2:30 3:00
12:00 3:30 4:00
1:00 4:30 5:00
2:00 5:30 6:00
3:00 6:30 7:00
3:45 7:30 8:00
4:25 8:30 9:00
5:05 9:30 10:00
5:45 10:45 11:00
6:25 Lightface = a.m. Boldface = p.m.
7:05 Operates on Sunday schedule
8:00 on the following holidays:
Memorial Day Labor Day
9:00 Ind¢pendence Day
10:00 Orange shaded trips operate only on

Fridays, Saturdays, and on Mariners,
Sounders, and Seahawks game nights.

11:00

One-Way Adults & Youths (6-64)  Seniors (65+) Children (5 and under)

Fares

SEATTLE
AQUARIUM
(PIER 59)

$5.75

UNION ST

$2.50 Free

Credit cards accepted at terminal ticket machines.
Exact cash fare only accepted at boarding.
ORCA passes accepted at boarding.
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