

Enjoy a 15-minute Water Taxi ride across Elliott Bay to Seacrest Park while viewing the beauty of the Northwest

Take a leisurely stroll along the West Seattle waterfront (or hop a free shuttle) to Alki Beach to enjoy restaurants, the sandy beach, the Alki lighthouse, and picturesque views of the Seattle skyline.

Explore the waterfront parks, just a short walk from our dock, or rent a bike or kayak for the day. Take your time (see schedule on reverse)—and bring your camera!



www.kingcounty.gov/watertaxi



2018 Sailing Schedule (through October 28)

Monday–Friday		Saturday–Sunday	
Departs Pier 52	Departs Seacrest Park	Departs Pier 52	Departs Seacrest Park
5:55	6:15	8:30	9:00
6:30	6:50	9:30	10:00
7:05	7:25	10:30	11:00
7:40	8:00	11:30	12:00
8:15	8:35	12:30	1:00
8:50	9:10	1:30	2:00
10:30	11:00	2:30	3:00
11:30	12:00	3:30	4:00
12:30	1:00	4:30	5:00
1:30	2:00	5:30	6:00
2:30	3:00	6:30	7:00
3:25	3:45	7:30	8:00
4:05	4:25	8:30	9:00
4:45	5:05	9:30	10:00
5:25	5:45	10:45	11:00
6:05	6:25	Lightface = a.m. Boldface = p.m.	
6:45	7:05	Operates on Sunday schedule on the following holidays: • Memorial Day • Labor Day • Ind pendence Day	
7:30	8:00		
8:30	9:00		
9:30	10:00	Orange shaded trips operate only on	

One-Way Fares \$2.50 \$5.75

11:00

Adults & Youths (6-64)

- Credit cards accepted at terminal ticket machines.
- Exact cash fare only accepted at boarding.
- ORCA passes accepted at boarding.

WHERE TO FIND US



10:45



FIRST AVE OST AVE WESTERN AVE

Fridays, Saturdays, and on Mariners,

Sounders, and Seahawks game nights.

Seniors (65+) Children (5 and under)







